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Youth emotional/mental health
 

Percent of 11th graders with fair or poor
emotional/mental health
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The percent of
11th graders who

reported fair or
poor emotional/

mental health
increased in all
three Central

Oregon counties.
 

Youth Suicidal Thoughts
 

Percent of 11th graders who seriously considered
attempting suicide over the past year

0

10

20

Oregon Crook Deschutes Jefferson

Pe
rc
en
t

24.7
 

21.0
 19.7

 

25.1
 

16.3
 14.3

 
11.8

 

18.3
 

Data from the  2015 Oregon Healthy Teens Survey
 

The percent of
11th graders who

seriously
considered

attempting suicide
decreased in

Deschutes County,
but increased in

Crook and
Jefferson
Counties.

 

Data from the  2015 Oregon Healthy Teens Survey
 



Percent of Adults with Depression
 

deschutes.org/healthdata
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Deaths from Suicide, by Age Group
 

The percent of
adults with

depression increased
in all three Central
Oregon Counties.

  
 

The death rate
from suicide

among 15-24
year-olds is
signi�cantly

higher in Central
Oregon than in

Oregon as a
whole.

 

Oregon Central Oregon
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Data from the 2012-2015 Oregon Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System (BRFSS)
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Data from 2010-2015 Death Records
 


